Position Other Positions Held
Maintenance Superintendent
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Community Svc Specialist
Community Svc Specialist
Community Svc Specialist
Community Svc Specialist
Community Svc Specialist
Community Svc Leader
Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Specialist

City

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

Department

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Total Wages

$83,922

$62,522

$61,784

$49,969

$24,128

$18,938

$16,331

$15.399

$14,577

$13,982

$13,669

$12,973

$12,471

$11,070

$10,816

$10,544

$10,391

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,849

$24,230

$12,346

$21,903

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Maintenance Assistant

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Specialist

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

$10,283

$10,219

$9,707

$8,747

$7,445

$7,159

$6,817

$6,761

$6,668

$6,265

$6,000

$5,968

$5,923

$5,813

$5,003

$4,620

$4,608

$4,446

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Community Svc Specialist

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Leader

Community Svc Specialist

Maintenance Assistant

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

$3,785

$3,468

$3,387

$3,337

$2,074

$2,063

$1,985

$1,888

$1,848

$1,754

$1,456

$945

$872

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



