Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Superintendent		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$83,922	\$25,849
Maintenance Worker		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$62,522	\$24,230
Maintenance Worker		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$61,784	\$12,346
Maintenance Worker		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$49,969	\$21,903
Maintenance Assistant		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$24,128	\$0
Maintenance Worker		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$18,938	\$0
Maintenance Assistant		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$16,331	\$0
Maintenance Assistant		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$15,399	\$0
Community Svc Specialist		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$14,577	\$0
Community Svc Specialist		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$13,982	\$0
Community Svc Specialist		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$13,669	\$0
Community Svc Specialist		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$12,973	\$0
Community Svc Specialist		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$12,471	\$0
Community Svc Leader		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$11,070	\$0
Community Svc Leader		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$10,816	\$0
Community Svc Leader		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$10,544	\$0
Community Svc Specialist		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$10,391	\$0

Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$10,283	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$10,219	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$9,707	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$8,747	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$7,445	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$7,159	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$6,817	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$6,761	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$6,668	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$6,265	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$6,000	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$5,968	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$5,923	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$5,813	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$5,003	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$4,620	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$4,608	\$0
Community Svc Specialist	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$4,446	\$0

Community Svc Specialist	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$3,785	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$3,468	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$3,387	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$3,337	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$2,074	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$2,063	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$1,985	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$1,888	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$1,848	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$1,754	\$0
Community Svc Leader	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$1,456	\$0
Community Svc Specialist	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$945	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$872	\$0